GEOVENT A/S offers a number of nozzles for extraction
of exhaust fumes, for example, in garages or other pla-
ces where you need to start vehicles indoors.
The various nozzles are adapted to different car sizes/
exhausts and workshop/ employee needs. Today, this
task is more complex due to vehicle manufacturer’s pro-
duction of many different car variants/exhaust pipes.
The nozzles are available with or without a damper, can

Art. No Description Exhaust Hose connection (A)  Weight
06-008 SK-80 ø70 mm ø80 mm 1,30 kg
06-009 SK-100 ø90 mm ø100 mm 2,05 kg
06-029 SK-125 ø115 mm ø125 mm 3,05 kg
06-028 SK-150 ø140 mm ø150 mm 3,10 kg
A
Brevo B.V. Postbus 184 - 2980 AD Ridderkerk - tel.:0180 417344 - Email : info@brevo.nl
Rubber Nozzles for Exhaust
HT – nozzle. Powder coated steel with vice grip for very hot exhaust
Nozzles are available in the following sizes:
Type HT is a nozzle equipped with adjustable vice grip
and holes for cooling air. HT suction nozzle is painted in
matt black. It may be used on military vehicles where the
exhaust temperature is very high.
Art. No. Description Exhaust Hose connection (A)  Weight
06-328 HT-100  ø80 mm ø100 mm 1,60 kg
06-329 HT-125 ø105 mm ø125 mm 1,90 kg
06-330 HT-150 ø135 mm ø150 mm 2,15 kg
06-331 HT-200 ø200 mm ø200 mm 2,70 kg
HT-nozzle A
Brevo B.V. Postbus 184 - 2980 AD Ridderkerk - tel.:0180 417344 - Email : info@brevo.nl
Rubber Nozzles for Exhaust
S – funnel shaped rubber nozzle. Available with opening for CO-probe

A B
Brevo B.V. Postbus 184 - 2980 AD Ridderkerk - tel.:0180 417344 - Email : info@brevo.nl
Rubber Nozzles for Exhaust
 SE – oval rubber nozzle with vice grip and 60° bend
Nozzles are available in the following sizes:
Type SE nozzle is an oval rubber nozzle with vice grip
and 60˚ bend. The nozzle fits a wide range of vehicles
- individual and dual exhausts and is gentle on the ve-
hicle. Available in dimensions ø80, ø100, ø125 mm for
passenger cars and ø125 and ø150 mm for trucks.
This oval nozzle with 60° tilt and vice grip makes the
nozzle easy to put on the exhaust pipe.
SE-nozzle
Art. No Description Exhaust Hose connection (A)  Weight
For personal cars
06-170 SE-75/150 150/75 ø80 mm 1,75 kg
06-171 SE-100/150 150/75 ø100 mm 1,70 kg
06-172 SE-125/150 150/75 ø125 mm 1,75 kg
Art. No Description Exhaust Hose connection (A)  Weight
For lorries
06-173 SE-125/200 200/120 ø125 mm 2,40 kg
06-174 SE-150/200 200/120 ø150 mm 2,60 kg
A
75 /
120
150 / 200